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Startliste

Grp StartNr

1A
1B
1C
1D

2A
2B
2C
2D

3A
3B
3C
3D

4A
4B
4C
4D

5A
5B
5C
5D

6A
6B
6C
6D

7A
7B
7C
7D

8A
8B
8C
8D

9A
9B
9C
9D

Name

420 Sauter, Lukas
421 Rentsch, Selina
422 Sauter, Thorsten
306 Habe, Herbert

424 Sauter, Moritz

425 Wolter, Raphael
426 Gottschling, Richard
427 Halbwirth, Markus

428 Ostler, Franz

429 Brandner, Jonas
430 Sirch, Marah

431 Weidlich, Johanna

432 Fischer, Johannes
433

434 Mannes, Peter

435 Chalupka, Christian

436 von Bremen, Oskar
437

230 Kuffer, Michael
439 Wolter, Sandra

440 Kuntzsch, Sebastian
441 Konig, Luana

442 Lischke, Frank

443 Koch, Walter

444 Habe, Julija

445 Hanneder, Susanne
446 Eichler, Sebastian
447 Britten, Martin

448 Kendlinger, Michael
449 Kunstner, Robert
450 Albert, Tatjana

451 Merkel, Laura

452 Christner, Stefan

453 Baumgartner, Mathias
454 Gorcica, Markus

455
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Verein

BSC Mittenwald
Bogensport FFB
BSC Mittenwald
BS Sittenbach

BSC Mittenwald
Landsberger BS
BSC Mittenwald
BS Sittenbach

BSC Mittenwald
BSC Mittenwald
TSV Jahn Freising
TSV Jahn Freising

BSC Mittenwald

BSC Mittenwald
BS Sittenbach

Landsberger_BS

BSC Mittenwald
Landsberger_BS

Bogensport FFB
Bogensport FFB
SBS Sauerlach

BS Vaterstetten

BS Sittenbach
BSG Ebersberg
BSG Ebersberg
SV Pang

BSG Ebersberg
SG Rottach-Egern
FC Puchheim
BSC Geretsried

Bogensport FFB
BS Sittenbach
Landsberger_BS

OB
OB
OB
OB

OB
OB
OB
OB

OB
OB
OB
OB

OB

OB
OB

OB

OB
OB

OB
OB
OB
OB

OB
OB
OB
OB

OB
OB
OB
OB

OB
OB
OB

Klasse

Compound Schiler
Compound Schiiler
Herren Altersklasse
Herren

Schiler A

Schiler A

Herren Altersklasse
Herren

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

Jugend

Herren Altersklasse
Herren

Schiler A

Herren
Damen

Compound Jugend
Compound Jugend
Herren Altersklasse
Herren Altersklasse

Damen
Damen
Herren Altersklasse
Herren Altersklasse

Herren
Herren Altersklasse
Damen
Damen

Compound Herren
Compound Herren
Compound Herren

Jahrg.

2004
2001
1969
1975

2003
2001
1957
1973

1999
1999
1999
1998

2000

1952
1980

2002

1985
1968

1999
1998
1962
1950

1976
1960
1949
1959

1982
1959
1964
1991

1968
1994
1970
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Startliste

Grp StartNr Name

10A 456 Vitzthum, Michael
10B 457 Fesl, Martin

10C 458

10D 459 Mick, Martin

11A 460 Heigenhauser, Kristina
11B 461 Schunn, Hans-Georg
11C 462 Mick, Ursula

11D 463 RoRmann, Stefan

12A 464 Heigenhauser, Roman
12B 213 Hock, Markus

12C 466 Dandl, Wolfgang

12D 467 Nibbe, Ingo

13A 468 Wenosz, Margit
13B 469

13C 470 Mitterreiter, Johann
13D 471 Schroder, Denny

14A 472 Nadler, Christian
14B 473 Schunn, Walter

14C 474

14D 475 Barckholt, Silvia
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Verein

BSC Geretsried
FC Puchheim

BS Sittenbach

BSG Ebersberg
BSC Geretsried
BS Sittenbach

BSG Ebersberg

BSG Ebersberg
BS Sittenbach

BS Babensham
BS Vaterstetten

FC Puchheim

Enzian Achmihle
BSC Geretsried

BS Sittenbach
BSC Geretsried

IHG_Innsbruck

OB
OB

OB

OB
OB
OB
OB

OB
OB
OB
OB

OB

OB
OB

OB
OB

Klasse

Compound Herren
Compound Herren

Compound Herren

Compound Damen
Compound Herren
Compound Damen
Compound Herren

Compound Herren
Compound Herren
Compound Herren
Compound Herren

Damen

Herren Altersklasse
Herren

Compound Herren
Compound Herren

Jahrg.

1981
1965

1951

1988
1963
1952
1968

1964
1971
1955
1955

1967

1950
1983

1974
1966

Compound Damen a. K.

Seite: 2



